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Keith Gordon Allison

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth

Mr
Keith Gordon Allison
E1l 7LS

November 1925

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
NORLAND SQUARE MANSIONS 01241608
RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION LIMITED
PISCATORIAL PROPERTIES LIMITED 00344406
MARIGOLD MUSIC LIMITED 00623072
ARIEL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED 01078593
CLAYHITHE GROUP LIMITED 00036451
CLAYHITHE LIMITED 02610451

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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904768418

904768418
40 Artillery Lane
Bishopgate

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
03/12/2008

21/02/1996
01/05/1992
25/07/1991
24/07/1991
29/05/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/03/2011

01/02/2005
19/05/1993
30/07/1991
13/08/1991
01/09/1994

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



